
First Name Last Name Married Name Email Address 1 City State Zip Phone Cell Phone

Ellen Allen

Adele Kathleen Archer

Virginia Sue Baker

Jane Diehl Balch Smith jbsmith44@carolina.rr.com 918 Cherokee Rd. Charlotte NC 28207 704 333-5707 704 641-1944

Marsha Bennett

Larry Benson

Edward B Berisford

Jerry William Biggs

Dottie Blackard

David Brown Blankenship 1208 Deborah Dr SE Huntsville AL 35801-1413 256-881-6081

Gloria Boles barich flyselective@yahoo.com 4227 guilder ste sarasota FL 34234 941-306-6660

John William Bolin

Ernest L Booker, Jr

Deana Lou Braden

Linda Cheryl Brown

Sara Louise Bruce Hall owhall@bellsouth.net 4702 Pineridge Circle Se Decatur AL 35603 256-350-3342 256-260-3528

Theodarit McDonald Buck, Jr

James Robert Buckner

Noel David Buffington

Betty Jayne Bullard

Carolyn Burt

James Phillip Certain

Ernest Howard Clark

Carolyn Cloud

Cecilia Faye Clowers

Mitzi Elizabeth Cockrell Austin mcaustin@att.net PO Box 443 Melrose FL 32666 352-475-2439 352-214-7147

David Cole

Carolyn Conant

Ronald Derrick Cope

Larry B Corthell rossoz@verizon.net 25493 Beresford Drive South Riding VA 20152 703-327-5833 703-517-7184

Michael Timothy Cotter

Ellen Rust Craddock

Richard Creal

Judy Crouch

Martha Lee Curtis Gateley martyandjim@comcast.net 9615 Dortmund Dr HSV AL 35803 256-603-3773

Ouida Carol Daniel Dickinson ouida.dickinson@intergraphgovsolutions.com1100 Locust Avenue SE Huntsville AL 35801 256-653-1525 256-653-1525

Judy Elizabeth Daniels

Klaus Dannenberg klaus2@aol.com 2921 Elmesmeade Court Oakton VA 22124 703-281-6739 703-980-4863

Charles Russell Deason

John Harwell Dickey

Eva Jane Draughon Savas savas@knology.net 8755 Warm Springs Way Knoxville TN 37923 (865-539-9344)

Jan Ealy

Pamela Anne Eddins Griggs pegriggs@clearwire.net

Elizabeth Sharman Ellis Peel peeleli@auburn.edu 655 Auburn Drive Auburn AL 36830 334.821.9283 334-703-1146

James Michael Ellis jamesellis4818@comcast.net 4818 Cove Creek Drive Brownsboro AL 35741 256-539-0994 256-682-4651

Christl Erbskorn

Thomas Wade Ewart



Richard K Ferguson

Sigrid Alice Fichtner

Susan Katherine Fike

Nancy Sue Forbes

Harriett Yvonne Forehand

Marsha Futch Sluga

James Coleman "Johnny" Galloway, Jr galloway106@comcast.net 106 Ridge Run Road North East MD 21901 443 674-8882 443 907-0622

Sue Janell Gates Morefield janellmorefield@yahoo.com 502 Calloway Dr. Sugar Land TX 77479 281-491-8375 281-734-9664

Paula Ann Gattis Weider nanaweider@knology.net 2405 Penn St. Huntsville AL 35801 256-883-6971 256-457-1836

Charles L George

Paul P Germann, Jr ppgmjg1978@knology.net 126 Mountain View Lane Madison AL 35758 256-721-9838 256-653-6621

Phyllis Marjorie Giles

Gail Gill

William Glover

Jo Anne Goodrich

Carmen Reece Griffin

Carolyn Louise Griffin Boisselle Wjbclb@centurytel.net 2634 County Road 107 Hartford AL 36344 334 588-0209

Nancy Katherine Haley

Jo Ann Lee Handy

Jo Ann Hanson

David Hardwick gdhardwick@comcast.net 416 Winchester Rd Huntsville AL 35811 256-682-2180 256-536-4499

Betty Jane Harper Adcock Beejayadcock@hotmail.com 1004 McCullough Ave. NE Huntsville AL 35801 256-533-6662 256-658-3220

Linda Jane Harris Wakefield lhbjwakefield@bellsouth.net 833 Coleman Drive Anniston AL 36207 256-770-1434

Mary Scott Haynes

William Ernest Haynes cherihaynes@knology.net 15001 Irene Dr. Huntsville AL 35803 256-479-1947 256-479-1947

Julianna Hearn

Glenda Faye Henley

Harry Hepler hepler256@comcast.net 96 Senic Drive Huntsville AL 35801 256-533-6867

Barbara Jean Herrin

Winifred M Hersh

Norma Hinesley Laughmiller gsl-nal@juno.com 103 W Hunters Trail Elizabeth City NC 27909 252-338-6570

Elizabeth Joyce Hinkle

Dorothy Hinshaw

Elke Hirschler

Linda Holmes Towery dnltowery@aol.com 2562 Acton Park Lane Birmingham AL 35243 205-213-0055 205-213-0055

Margaret Louise Holmes

Mary Virginia Hornsby

Carolyn Diana Houck

David Willis Hudgins

Wendula Hueter

Robert Louis Hughes

Alice Faye Hunt

June Ingram

James Philip Irvine pirvine@bellsouth.net 441 Bishop Road NW Huntsville AL 35806-1207 256-895-9700

Lela Belle Jamar

Brenda F Johnson

Claudia Ann Johnson

Judi Johnson



Mike Johnson

Wells Johnston

William H (Bill) Johnston

Elizabeth C Jolliff DeLong bdelong@Knology.net 149 Noble Drive SE Huntsville AL 35802 256-883-1476

Marsha Lee Jones Samples nomo@knology.net 115 Four Mile Post Rd Huntsville AL 35802 256-881-8398

Martha Jones

Alberta Boswell Jordan

Ellen Margot Kampmier Cordova

Joan Marie Keagy

Elizabeth Lee Keeton Hetzer bchetzer@plantationcable.net 1090 Penfield Way Greensboro GA 30642 706-467-3084 706-347-0079

Ancil Kent

Michael Inge Kent

Sallie B Kilgore

Danny Kinkle

Barbara Lynn Kirk

Carol Ann Madeliene Kopcha

Godfrey Kraus

Brigitte Josefine Kroh Sinton dfsinton@aol.com 6629 Canal Road Melbourne Village FL 32904 321-724-6928 256-603-7072

Gloria Jean Lang

Monica Lang

Glenn Randall Lee

Elizabeth R Lewis

Diethard Lindner

Christa Anne Luke Ellis chrislukeellis@comcast.net 4818 Cove Creek Drive Bownsboro AL 35741 256-539-0994

James Torrey MacIlveen seniormac@att.net 2408 Circle Drive Decatur AL 35603 256 3517234 256 3517234

Shirley A Macomber

Sherry Dianne Maddox

Patricia Marshall Coats pat.coats@knology.net 209 bellingrath drive huntsville AL 35802 256-882-9256 256-508-1736

Patrick Jean Martinson pj_martinson@yahoo.com 1703 chapman huntsville AL 35811 256-534-1858 256-312-4488

David Mason

Samuel A Mason

Carl Johnson Mathis Carlmathis@ctc.net 3501Mount Prospect Circle Raleigh NC 27614 919-846-7875 919-215-3426

Richard Lee Matthews rbkt45@bellsouth.net 999 Scramblers Knob Franklin TN 37069 615-790-2542 615-598-3963

Larry May

Mary Louisa McCaleb Brown mlb8444@yahoo.com 2626 Winchester Rd. Montgomery AL 36106 334 277-5210 334 467-3694

Susan Irene McCartney Anderson chamaskas@comcast.net 2703 High Bunker Court Hampton Cove AL 35763

Donna Marie McKenna

Donald McNelley

Michael Merchant

Amy Ann Mollberg

Margaret Sue Montgomery

Sandra Lynn Moon Birdwell sandybirdwell@yahoo.com 1478 Waterside Cir. Hoover,Al. Hoover AL 205 425 3348 205 3052703

Martha Jo Moore Buck bucktm@aol.com 103 Whitbread Court Greenville SC 29615 864-297-6476 864-313-4814

Bob Morris eyes.rm@gmail.com 1201 11th ave so Birmingham AL 35205

James Dwight Mullis

James Leroy Murphy jlmurphy7@gmail.com 8164 Winding Passage Drive Colorado Springs CO 80924 256-604-8632 256-604-8632

Jimmy Musick

Mary Margaret Neely Cofield mmcofield@comcast.net 1018 Heatherwood Dr. Huntsville AL 35802 256-881-5298 256-651-0951



Katherine Ann Nelms Payne hsval01@knology.net 1208 W Cleermont Cir Huntsville AL 35801 256-534-2535 25-468-5001

Jerry Nelson jerry.nsf@knology.net 10039 Hoyt Way Huntsville AL 35803 256-880-6296 256-656-1723

Diana Maureen Neuman

Max L Newby Max Newby mnewby@yahoo.com 8367 Yale Dr Jonesboro GA 30236 770 471-4575 (770) 713-4499

Victoria Kaye Newell

Martha Marie Overton O'Brien marthamobrien@mchsi.com 296 Sanderson Road Meridianville AL 35759 256-828-5147

Larry Dennis Owens larry.owens@lmco.com 5904 Chestnut Bend Colleyville TX 76034 817-656-3183 817-219-6057

Larry Sidney Owens

David Painter

William Freudenberg Pape, IV

Jerrilee Parker

Patsy Patterson

James M Pearce

Betty Jean Perry

Ann Pickens Engelke engelke2001@yahoo.com 9 Crescent Drive Marion NC 28752 727-415-2091

John J Pierce

Patricia Joan Pierce

James F Porges

Elizabeth Jeanette Potter

William Joseph Potter reccebill@aol.com 5014 Beverly Rd Knoxville TN 37918 865-219-0480 865-254-9218

Tony Prevost

James Milford Price twoprice@bellsouth.net 207 Windsor Drive Birmingham AL 35209 205-879-1223

Albert Quinn

Ekkehart O Rauch

Harold Lee Reed

Tommy Reeves

Drew Reid

Sue Ellen Reid

Ann Paulette Rice Phillips aphillipsmk@comcast.net 7833 Horseshoe Tr. Huntsville AL 35802

Harriet Joan Rice

David Horton Rodgers

Linda Joy Rodgers

Lynda Joyce Roncker Beason george@martinsonandbeason.com 115 North Side Square Huntsville AL 35801 256-533-1667

Bill Rotenberry

Edith Louise Rousseau

Diana Mildred Saffell

Charlotte Elaine Samples

Kyle Samples

Kermit Albert Scheer, Jr

Cathrine Frances Schramm

Dorothy Jane Seaton

Danny L Shady

John Moorman Shaver shaversbks@comcast.net 1004 Fraser Av. Huntsville AL 35801 256-503-6808

Kenneth Morton Shulman ken@shulman.net 9237 Canter Drive Dallas TX 75231 214-349-8220 214-505-8473

Lou Lynn Sims

Lynda Ann Sisco Hays LHAYS@EMAIL.COM 295 hAYS rD cERES VA 24318 276-624-3339 276-522-1013

Paula Ruth Sisk Roberson bill@therobersons.us 8030 Lauderdale Road Huntsville AL 35802 256-881-3346

Donald M Smith



Harriett Smith Somerville somerville9@comcast.net 4410 Camellia Trail Northport AL 35473 205-339-2749 205-394-0090

Linda Carol Smith lindacsmith44@gmail.com 8146 Oldfield Road Huntsville AL 35802 256-881-5030 256-468-7742

Martha Josephine Smith mjsmith507@yahoo.com 3818 Lakewood Dr. Huntsville AL 35811 256-858-8548

Elizabeth B Snow

Mary Virginia Snyder

Peggy Sparkman Tanner btann_2001@msn.com 1230 Oak Grove Road Albertville AL 35951 256-894-4747 256-558-9325

Robert Paul Stahley

Fulton Humphrey Stokes

Linda Lee Strickland

Linda Louise Strong Bennett ladybug61@knology.net 1618 Pratt Ave Huntsville AL 35801 (256) 539-0542 256-655-5883

James T Stull, Jr

James Edward Stump

Patricia Anne Talbot

Ronald Thomas

Lucille Kathleen Thompson Love wtl1193@bellsouth.net 325 J Michael St Fairhope AL 36532 251-928-0562 251-605-5606

John Hugh Thornton

Joe B Todd, Jr joebtodd@aol.com 104 Cheyenne Dr West Monroe LA 71291 318-397-1000 318-680-8239

James Palmer Tolen

Barbara Trewhitt

Janice Elaine Turner

Sara Varner Price Svprice1@aol.com P.O. Box 20072 Atlanta GA 30325 404 869-0877 404 576-6893

Judith Lynn Vincent Settle judisettle@comcast.net 2808 Dupree Rd SW Huntsville AL 35801 256 536-5918

James Sidney Wakefield lhbjwakefield@bellsouth.net 833 Coleman Drive Anniston AL 36207 225-614-0279

Kate Noble Walker

Linda Jean Walker McAllister wmca@hiwaay.net 3719 Railway Avenue Huntsville AL 35801 256-534-8354 256-783-4580

Robert Gilbert Walker

Lin Jon Wall

Linda Louise Scott Weaver

M. J. Weston

Elmo Brooks Wheat

Lydia Wilkinson Walls auwalls@charter.net 2215 Springwood Drive Auburn AL 36830 334-821-6702 334-663-4679

William Worsham

John Wynn

Janie Ruth Yeager Hendrix bobbyandjanie6380@att.net 409 Russell Lane Weaver AL 36277 256-820-0643 256-239-3777

Claude Clayton Young

Gerd D. A. Zeiler zbigbuffalo@aol.com 1670 Sykes Creek Dr Merritt Island FL 32953 321-452-8529 321-431-7331

DECEASED LIST

James Russell Black

Christine Brooks Duvall

James Clyde Butler, II

Louis Thomas Cicero

Howard Grant Cloys, Jr

Billy Ray Cobb

William W Daniel

Butch DeArmond

Tony Deegan McFarlin

Robert Brian Farrell

Larry John Fretwell



Rebecca Jane Glasgow Thomas

Katherine Griebel Sieber

Darryl Wayne Gullion

Milton Y Keith

Stephen E Marsalis

Don McCord

Dorothy Jean Mitchell Houser

Carl Pearce

Thomas C Powell

David L Pughe

Ruth Elaine Rodgers Seidel

Joe Van Valkenburgh

Jeni Sue Watts


